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*

Saturday

Breakfast
Lunch
High Tea 
Dinner 

� 42,000/-
� 1,20,000/-
� 18,000/-
� 2,10,000/-

Sunday
Breakfast
Lunch
High Tea 

� 42,000/-
� 1,20,000/-
� 18,000/-

� 20,000/- for
two days

� 2,00,000/- 

Link for Registra�on : h�ps://forms.gle/RzqpihxxwRCnCvB26

https://forms.gle/RzqpihxxwRCnCvB26
https://forms.gle/RzqpihxxwRCnCvB26


For Accommoda�on & Transport Contact :
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kms

Rani Kittur Channamma Zoo

Kamal Basti

3
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Rajhansgad

20
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Killa Lake

0.5
km

3
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22
kms

Ramkrishna Mission Ashram

Rakaskop Dam

Shri Siddheshwar Temple 
Kanbargi

10
kms

Ramdev 

Sai Sangam

Sagi�arius

R K Rennaissance

0831-2493555

9880393886

Deluxe
Execu�ve Deluxe

7026472222

0831-2470132

Dr. Somanath Chi�
9449262744     

Dr. Jayatheerth Kulkarni
9886539521


